HD METAL BLACK JACKET
Features & Benefits
Ordering Information
Technical Data
PRODUCT DATASHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
CLT16BK-10 Liquid Tight Metal 16mm Black10mm
CLT16BK Liquid Tight Metal 16mm Black 25mm
CLT20BK-10 Liquid Tight Metal 20mm Black 10mm
CLT20BK Liquid Tight Metal 20mm Black 25mm
CLT20BK-50 Liquid Tight Metal 20mm Black 50mm
CLT20BK-150 Liquid Tight Metal 20mm Black 150mm
CLT25BK-10 Liquid Tight Metal 25mm Black 10mm
CLT25BK Liquid Tight Metal 25mm Black 25mm
CLT25BK-150 Liquid Tight Metal 25mm Black 150mm
CLT32BK-10 Liquid Tight Metal 32mm Black 10mm
CLT32BK Liquid Tight Metal 32mm Black 25mm
CLT40BK Liquid Tight Metal 40mm Black 10mm
CLT50BK Liquid Tight Metal 50mm Black 10mm
CLT63BK Liquid Tight Metal 63mm Black 10mm
CLT80BK Liquid Tight Metal 80mm Black 10mm
CLT100BK Liquid Tight Metal 100mm Black 10mm
PART NUMBER NOMINAL SIZE
(mm)
TRADE SIZE
(inch) ID            (mm) OD          (mm) MIN BEND

• Operating temperature -10 to +105 degrees Celsius, resistance to burning
• Custom Cut Lengths Pre-Terminated on request MOQ’s Apply
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
PART No. DESCRIPTION
CLT16BK Liquid Tight Metal 16mm Black 25M
CLT20BK-10 Liquid Tight Metal 20mm Black 10M
CLT20BK Liquid Tight Metal 20mm Black 25M
CLT20BK-50 Liquid Tight Metal 20mm Black 50M
CLT25BK-10 Liquid Tight Metal 25mm Black 10M
CLT25BK Liquid Tight Metal 25mm Black 25M
CLT25BK-150 Liquid Tight Metal 25mm Black 150M
CLT32BK-10 Liquid Tight Metal 32mm Black 10M
CLT32BK Liquid Tight Metal 32mm Black 25M
CLT40BK Liquid Tight Metal 40mm Black 10M
CLT50BK Liquid Tight Metal 50mm Black 10M